
Výsledková listina Hill´s Cup Maxičky - 14. - 15. 04. 2012

TJ SOKOL MAXIČKY

# číslo jméno Kat 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo celkem
odstup na 

před 1.

odstup 

celkem

odstup na 

před 1+2.
Ø 1 Ø 2 Ø 3 SØ 

1. 34 DAVID Miloš BKJM 0:09:08 0:03:21 0:08:58 0:21:27 ######## ######## ######## 30,88 34,03 31,45 31,61

2. 53 SUCHÝ Jiří BKJM 0:09:34 0:03:28 0:09:07 0:22:09 0:00:42 0:00:42 0,000486 29,48 32,88 30,93 30,61

3. 44 ŽENÍŠEK Michal BKJM 0:09:33 0:03:36 0:09:17 0:22:26 0:00:17 0:00:59 0:00:17 29,53 31,67 30,38 30,22

4. 38 CZASTKA Sven BKJM 0:09:37 0:03:40 0:09:28 0:22:45 0:00:19 0:01:18 0:00:19 29,32 31,09 29,79 29,80

5. 63 SCHWOMA Michal BKJM 0:09:59 0:03:41 0:09:50 0:23:30 0:00:45 0:02:03 0:00:45 28,25 30,95 28,68 28,85

6. 39 PACZYNSKI Lukasz BKJM 0:10:21 0:03:48 0:10:04 0:24:13 0:00:43 0:02:46 0:00:43 27,25 30,00 28,01 28,00

7. 58 ČECHURA Lukáš BKJM 0:10:34 0:03:43 0:10:04 0:24:21 0:00:08 0:02:54 0:00:08 26,69 30,67 28,01 27,84

8. 33 DAVID Miloš BKJM 0:10:28 0:04:03 0:11:00 0:25:31 0:01:10 0:04:04 0:01:10 26,94 28,15 25,64 26,57

9. 37 TONCAR Petr BKJM 0:11:27 0:03:56 0:11:14 0:26:37 0:01:06 0:05:10 0:01:06 24,63 28,98 25,10 25,47

10. 48 STEJSKAL Tomáš BKJM 0:10:52 0:04:27 0:11:31 0:26:50 0:00:13 0:05:23 0:00:13 25,95 25,62 24,49 25,27

11. 45 ŽENÍŠEK Pavel BKJM 0:11:18 0:04:17 0:11:52 0:27:27 0:00:37 0:06:00 0:00:37 24,96 26,61 23,76 24,70

12. 56 POSPÍŠIL Petr BKJM 0:11:52 0:04:25 0:12:20 0:28:37 0:01:10 0:07:10 0:01:10 23,76 25,81 22,86 23,69

13. 61 MULLER Lukáš BKJM 0:20:26 0:06:59 0:17:12 0:44:37 0:16:00 0:23:10 0:16:00 13,80 16,32 16,40 15,20

1. 43 MAREŠOVÁ Nicole BKJW 0:09:26 0:03:35 0:09:29 0:22:30 ######## 0:00:00 ######## 29,89 31,81 29,74 30,13

2. 52 SUCHÁ Linda BKJW 0:09:56 0:03:46 0:09:59 0:23:41 0:01:11 0:01:11 0:01:11 28,39 30,27 28,25 28,63

3. 31 DRASLAROVÁ Jana BKJW 0:11:37 0:04:11 0:10:35 0:26:23 0:02:42 0:03:53 0:02:42 24,28 27,25 26,65 25,70

4. 32 CHAVEZ Alexandra BKJW 0:12:42 0:04:43 0:12:10 0:29:35 0:03:12 0:07:05 0:03:12 22,20 24,17 23,18 22,92

5. 50 SAGNEROVA Lucie BKJW 0:15:09 0:05:01 0:14:07 0:34:17 0:04:42 0:11:47 0:04:42 18,61 22,72 19,98 19,78

6. 49 STEJSKALOVÁ Monika BKJW 0:15:16 0:05:15 0:14:39 0:35:10 0:00:53 0:12:40 0:00:53 18,47 21,71 19,25 19,28

7. 60 ZAPLETALOVÁ Kateřina BKJW 0:16:25 0:05:44 0:15:31 0:37:40 0:02:30 0:15:10 0:02:30 17,18 19,88 18,17 18,00

8. 41 ZETKOVÁ Jana BKJW 0:17:28 0:06:36 0:17:48 0:41:52 0:04:12 0:19:22 0:04:12 16,15 17,27 15,84 16,19

9. 59 SEDLÁŘOVÁ Lenka BKJW 0:10:11 #HODNOTA! #HODNOTA! ######## ######## ######## ######## 27,69 ###### ###### ######

1. 2 IMIOLCZYK Nikolas CCM 0:11:56 0:04:33 0:12:13 0:28:42 ######## 0:00:00 ######## 23,63 25,05 23,08 23,62

2. 62 FOCHLER Petr CCM 0:13:29 0:04:55 0:13:05 0:31:29 0:02:47 0:02:47 0:02:47 20,91 23,19 21,55 21,54

3. 3 HOMOLKA Rudolf CCM 0:14:46 0:05:24 0:15:06 0:35:16 0:03:47 0:06:34 0:03:47 19,10 21,11 18,68 19,22

4. 8 ČERMÁK Roman CCM 0:17:07 0:06:09 0:17:02 0:40:18 0:05:02 0:11:36 0:05:02 16,48 18,54 16,56 16,82

5. 64 TRÝZNA Daniel CCM 0:20:59 0:07:16 #HODNOTA! ######## ######## ######## ######## 13,44 15,69 ###### ######

1. 6 HALÍŘOVÁ Jarmila CCW 0:16:30 0:06:02 0:16:49 0:39:21 ######## 0:00:00 ######## 17,09 18,90 16,77 17,23

2. 4 VELKOBORSKÁ Ivana CCW 0:17:13 0:06:23 0:17:29 0:41:05 0:01:44 0:01:44 0:01:44 16,38 17,86 16,13 16,50

3. 5 VYSKOČILOVÁ Markéta CCW 0:17:26 0:06:32 0:17:10 0:41:08 0:00:03 0:01:47 0:00:03 16,18 17,45 16,43 16,48

4. 1 MAREŠOVÁ Nicole CCW 0:18:15 0:06:32 0:18:07 0:42:54 0:01:46 0:03:33 0:01:46 15,45 17,45 15,57 15,80

5. 7 CZASTKOVA Petra CCW 0:17:46 0:07:08 0:18:11 0:43:05 0:00:11 0:03:44 0:00:11 15,87 15,98 15,51 15,74

1. 40 PACZYNSKI Lukasz SC1 0:12:01 0:04:11 0:11:43 0:27:55 ######## 0:00:00 ######## 23,47 27,25 24,07 24,29

2. 47 VACKE Ivo SC1 0:13:06 0:05:06 0:13:04 0:31:16 0:03:21 0:03:21 0:03:21 21,53 22,35 21,58 21,68

3. 57 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Kateřina SC1 0:20:54 0:07:46 0:33:24 1:02:04 0:30:48 0:34:09 0:30:48 13,49 14,68 8,44 10,92

1. 54 KELTNER Vlastimil SC2 0:10:10 0:03:46 0:10:29 0:24:25 ######## 0:00:00 ######## 27,74 30,27 26,90 27,77

2. 42 PACZYNSKI Lukasz SC2 0:11:45 0:03:58 0:10:56 0:26:39 0:02:14 0:02:14 0:02:14 24,00 28,74 25,79 25,44

3. 51 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Veronika SC2 0:11:34 0:04:23 0:11:38 0:27:35 0:00:56 0:03:10 0:00:56 24,38 26,01 24,24 24,58

4. 55 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Markéta SC2 0:12:04 0:04:10 0:11:53 0:28:07 0:00:32 0:03:42 0:00:32 23,37 27,36 23,73 24,11

5. 46 ŽENÍŠEK Pavel SC2 0:12:18 0:04:38 0:12:41 0:29:37 0:01:30 0:05:12 0:01:30 22,93 24,60 22,23 22,89

6. 35 ZETKOVÁ Jana SC2 0:14:04 0:05:06 0:13:49 0:32:59 0:03:22 0:08:34 0:03:22 20,05 22,35 20,41 20,56

7. 11 WEGNEROVÁ Lucie SC2 0:16:20 0:06:25 0:16:00 0:38:45 0:05:46 0:14:20 0:05:46 17,27 17,77 17,63 17,50

8. 36 STEJSKAL Jiří SC2 0:20:58 0:07:20 0:19:40 0:47:58 0:09:13 0:23:33 0:09:13 13,45 15,55 14,34 14,13
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